
Advertising. A chapter of helps £or 
home economists, copy writers, 
and heads of promotion de-
partments 121 - 128 

Advertising, Recipes used in 51 
Analyzing problems in all forms of 

communications. (See also 16, 79, 
169) 

Art in this book, Discussion of the 
Art Work, How to judge 
Articles, How to write. A look at 

IO 
6 

30 

magazines as they are today ll 7 
Artists, How to work with 30 
Authors' Notes 14, 32, 177, 197 
Backgrounds for photographs 18 
Booklets, How to plan and prepare 

A comprehensive chapter on a big 
subject 

Booklets used as teaching aids 
Books. (Cookbooks and texts) 
Broadcasting 
Bulletin Boards 
Bulletins. See booklet chapter 
Business Letters and other "Paper 

77-87 
88 

129-136 
ll3 
30 

77-87 

Work" 157 - 167 
Canned Foods. Where to obtain 

charts 
Cans and Cartons, Recipes £or 
Captions for filmstrips 
Captions for photographs 
Case Histories, The need to use 
Central Theme, Importance of the 
Chalk Boards 
Color. The need for it in demon-

strations 
Color for newspaper use 
Color Photography, Examples of 
Column, Writing the 
Commercials for television 
Communications, A new look at 
Comparative sizes of type 

48 
43 

100 
30-31 

142 
34 

141 

93 
187 

19-26 
73 

104 
3-6 

136 

!J.nlerprelive !J.nJ,ex 

Cookbooks, Preparation of 
Cooking Schools 
Copyrights, Facts about 
Correction of printed copy 
Correspondence, Rules of 
Cost (high) of communications in 

general. (See also 170) 
Cost of recipe production 
Covers for booklets and bulletins 
Criticisms in letter writing. How to 

avoid and why 
Criticisms of product releases 
Demonstrations, How to plan and 

give 
Desk Equipment for Home Econo-

mists who write 
Dictation, How to improve 
Directions, How to write 
Dramatizing, The need for (See also 

18, 83, 93, 140) 
Dummy, How to make a 
Editing Copy, Rules for (See also 71 

129- 133 
94 

133 
174 

157 - 167 

120 
45 
86 

162 
75 

89-96 

48 
159 

37-39 

12 
81 

andl74-176) 169-172 
Editorials to start you 

thinking 6, 32, 121, 149, 168 
Empathy, Definition of 
Equipment, How to demonstrate 
Fact Sheets, How to prepare 
Figures, How to tabulate 
Figures, The need to interpret 
Filing of booklets 
Filing of recipes 
Fillers, How to prepare 
Film Follow-Ups 
Films and Slides, Discussion of 
Films and Slides, Photography for 
Filmstrips, How to prepare 
Foods, Preparing them for photog

raphy. In this chapter, foods are 
listed alphabetically. For example, 
if you wish to see how to handle 

5 
96 
73 

170 
164 
87 
42 
73 

IOI 
97 -102 

190 
98 

[ 199] 
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(Foods continued) 
gelatin molds in photography, 
run through the chapter until you 
come to "G" 177- 196 

Format, Visualizing the 170 
Fractions used in recipes 50 
Frames in filmstrips I 00 
Generalities, The need to avoid 35 
Handbook of Food Preparation, How 

to obtain 
Homemakers, Discussion of 
Ideas, The need for fresh (See also 

30, 69, 116, 12!1, 130) 
Inconsistencies, How to avoid 
Index, How to prepare (See also 

197) 
Information Releases, How to pre-

pare 
Ingenuity, The need for more 
Inserts for packages 
Interviews, How to conduct 
Interviews on television 
Job Hunting. Notes to students 
Kitchen Language, The need to use 
Layout for student leaflet to ac-

company filmstrip · 
Layouts for booklets 
Layouts for leaflets 
Leaflets, How to prepare 
Letter Writing, How to improve your 
lighting a photograph 

48 
9 

63-66 
5!1 

1!14 

67-76 
6!1 
85 

152 
108, 112 

167 
50 

102 
86-87 

78 
77-88 

159 
190 
118 Literary Agents, A discussion of 

Magazine Writing 
Manuscripts, How to prepare; 

to mail 
Margin measure 
Meal Plans, How to write 
Memos, Rules for writing 
Menus, How to write 

115-120 
how 

119-120 
84 

59-62 
161 

59-62 
Mistress of Ceremonies. How to be 

a good one 
News, Need for (in writing product 

releases) 
Newspaper Style, How to write in 

147 

69 

(See also 15!1) 71 
Organization Publicity 151 - 1.56 
Organize your thinking, The need 

to (See also 27, 46, 84, 92, 170) 
Organizing Material, Notes on 
Originality, How to develop 
Outlines for speeches 

11 
81, 1!12 
63-66 

139 

Page Proofs, How to read 
Pan Sizes, Discussion of 
Paper Work, How to 

172 
48, 52, 62 

your 
Paragraphs, Importance of 
Paragraphs, Writing lead 
Photogenics, Food 

improve 

Photographers, Working with 
Photographs for booklets 
Photographs for magazines 
Photographs for newspapers, Color 
Photographs for releases 
Photographs for screen reproduc-

tion 
Photography, Discussion of {See also 

Chapter 21) 
Pictorial Writing 
Point of View 
Posters, Notes about 
Presentations, Written 
Presenting ideas to editors 
Printing terms 
Private printing 
Programs, How to plan 
Proofreading 

157 - 167 
13, 35 

70 
177-196 

28 
82 

116 
187 
72 

29, 107 

15-32 
4 

11, 83 
18, 141 

166 
115 
81 

130 
145 

171, 176 
Props, Shopping for 
Publicity for new products 
Publicity for an organization 
Publishers. How they differ 

27 
74 

151 - 156 
from 

printers 
Quantity Recipes 
Radio, How to write for 
Radio, Recipes for 
"Recipe" for Writing, The R/C 
Recipes, How to originate 
Recipes, How to write 
Reference Material as in this book 
Releases, Information 
Releases, News 
Report Writing 
Resumes, How to prepare 
Sales Sense. The chapter on ad-

132 
57 

114 
51 
8 

64 
41-58 

14 
67-76 

154-156 
163 
165 

vertising 121 - 128 
Scripts, Television. How to set them 

up 110-111 
Sentence, The topic. Importance in 

writing 
Sentence Structure 
Skits, Writing of 
Space, Writing copy to fit 
Specialize, The need to 

!13 
13, 51 

100 
39 

117 



Speech•, How to plan and give 
Start. Where and how to start in 

writing 
Student leaflet to accompany film-

137 - 144 

7-14 

strip 
Students, Notes to 
Style shows for schools 

102 
ll8, 161, 167 

150 
165 Surveys, Notes on conducting 

Symbols used in editing and proof-
reading 174 - I 76 

Synchronize, The need to 13 
Talks to groups 137 - 144 
Teaching materials. How to make 

them acceptable 
Teaching via television 

88 
108 

INTERPRETIVE INDEX 201 

Television, Discussion of 
Terminology used in printing 
Textbooks, How to write 
Themes in programs 
Titl• for cookbooks 
Titl• for speeches 
Topic Sentence, The importance of 
Type, Comparative sizes of 
Visualizing the audience, Impor-

tance of (See also 10, 17, 59, 60, 

103- ll3 
81 

134 
146 
132 
138 

33-36 
136 

79, 81, 91, 170) 
Words, What about 
Words and Pictures 

8 
5, 56-57, 71, 133, 168 

3-6 
Writing copy to fit space. Be sure to 

read this 39 




