Interpretive Index

Advertising. A chapter of helps for home economists, copy writers,	
and heads of promotion de-	
partments	121 – 128
Advertising, Recipes used in	51
Analyzing problems in all forms of	
communications. (See also 16, 79,	
169)	10
Art in this book, Discussion of the	6
Art Work, How to judge	30
Art Work, How to judge Articles, How to write. A look at	
magazines as they are today	117
Artists, How to work with	30
Authors' Notes 14, 32,	
Backgrounds for photographs	18
Booklets, How to plan and prepare	10
A comprehensive chapter on a big	
subject	77 – 87
Booklets used as teaching aids	88
	129 - 136
Broadcasting	113
Bulletin Boards	30
Bulletins. See booklet chapter	77 - 87
Business Letters and other "Paper	11-01
	157 – 167
Canned Foods. Where to obtain	197 - 107
	48
charts Care and Cartons Desines for	48 43
Cans and Cartons, Recipes for	
Captions for filmstrips	
Captions for photographs	30 – 31
Case Histories, The need to use	142
Central Theme, Importance of the	34
Chalk Boards	141
Color. The need for it in demon-	
strations	93
Color for newspaper use	187
Color Photography, Examples of	19 – 26
Column, Writing the	73
Commercials for television	104
Communications, A new look at	3-6
Comparative sizes of type	136

Cookbooks, Preparation of	129 - 133
Cooking Schools	94
Copyrights, Facts about	133
Correction of printed copy	174
Correspondence, Rules of	157 - 167
Cost (high) of communications in	
general (See also 170)	100
general. (See also 170)	120
Cost of recipe production	45
Covers for booklets and bulletins	86
Criticisms in letter writing. How to	
avoid and why	162
Criticisms of product releases	75
Demonstrations, How to plan and	
give	89 - 9 6
Desk Equipment for Home Econo-	
mists who write	48
Dictation, How to improve	159
Directions, How to write	37 – 39
Dramatizing, The need for (See also	
18, 83, 93, 140)	12
Dummy, How to make a	81
Editing Copy, Rules for (See also 71	
	169 - 172
Editorials to start you	
thinking 6, 32, 121,	149 168
Empathy, Definition of	5
Equipment, How to demonstrate	96
Fact Sheets, How to prepare	50 73
Figures, How to tabulate	170
Figures, The need to interpret	164
Filing of booklets	87
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	42
Filing of recipes	42 73
Fillers, How to prepare	
Film Follow-Ups	101
Films and Slides, Discussion of	97 - 102
Films and Slides, Photography for	190
Filmstrips, How to prepare	98
Foods, Preparing them for photog-	
raphy. In this chapter, foods are	
listed alphabetically. For example,	
if you wish to see how to handle	

(Foods continued)	
gelatin molds in photography,	
run through the chapter until you	
come to "G"	77 – 196
Format, Visualizing the	170
Fractions used in recipes	50
Frames in filmstrips	100
Generalities, The need to avoid	35
Handbook of Food Preparation, How	
to obtain	48
Homemakers, Discussion of	9
Ideas, The need for fresh (See also	0
30, 69, 116, 123, 130)	63 – 66
Inconsistencies, How to avoid	53
Index, How to prepare (See also	55
197)	134
Information Releases, How to pre-	151
pare	67 – 76
Ingenuity, The need for more	63
Inserts for packages	85
Interviews, How to conduct	152
	108, 112
Job Hunting. Notes to students	167
Kitchen Language, The need to use	50
Layout for student leaflet to ac-	50
company filmstrip	102
Layouts for booklets	86 - 87
Layouts for leaflets	78
Leaflets, How to prepare	77 – 88
Letter Writing, How to improve your	159
Lighting a photograph	190
Literary Agents, A discussion of	118
	15 - 120
Manuscripts, How to prepare; how	15 - 120
	19 – 120
Margin measure	84
Meal Plans, How to write	59 - 62
Memos, Rules for writing	161
Menus, How to write	59 - 62
Mistress of Ceremonies. How to be	00 04
a good one	147
News, Need for (in writing product	,
releases)	69
Newspaper Style, How to write in	05
(See also 153)	71
	51 - 156
Organize your thinking, The need	
to (See also 27, 46, 84, 92, 170)	11
Organizing Material, Notes on	81, 132
Originality, How to develop	63 - 66
Outlines for speeches	139
	155

Page Proofs, How to read	172
Pan Sizes, Discussion of	48, 52, 62
Paper Work, How to improv	ve
your	157 – 167
Paragraphs, Importance of	13, 35
Paragraphs, Writing lead	70
Photogenics, Food	177 – 196
Photographers, Working with	28
Photographs for booklets	82
Photographs for magazines	116
Photographs for newspapers, Color	
Photographs for releases	72
Photographs for screen reprodu	с-
tion	29, 107
Photography, Discussion of (See als	
Chapter 21)	15 – 32
Pictorial Writing	4
Point of View	11, 83
Posters, Notes about	18, 141
Presentations, Written	166
Presenting ideas to editors	115
Printing terms	81
Private printing	130
Programs, How to plan	145
Proofreading	171, 176
Props, Shopping for	27
Publicity for new products	74
Publicity for an organization	151 - 156
Publishers. How they differ from	n
printers	132
Quantity Recipes	57
Radio, How to write for	114
Radio, Recipes for	51
"Recipe" for Writing, The R/C	8
	0
Recipes, How to originate	64
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write	64 41 - 58
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\41-58\\14\end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information	64 41 - 58 14 67 - 76
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\41-58\\14\end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing	$64 \\ 41 - 58 \\ 14 \\ 67 - 76 \\ 154 - 156 \\ 163$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac	64 41 - 58 14 67 - 76 154 - 156 163 165 1-
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising	64 41 - 58 14 67 - 76 154 - 156 163 165 1- 121 - 128
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac	64 41 - 58 14 67 - 76 154 - 156 163 165 1- 121 - 128 n
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up	64 41 - 58 14 67 - 76 154 - 156 163 165 1- 121 - 128 n 110 - 111
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up Sentence, The topic. Importance i	$\begin{array}{c} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\\ 1\\ 121-128\\ n\\ 110-111\\ n\\ \end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up Sentence, The topic. Importance i writing	$\begin{array}{c} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\\ 121-128\\ n\\ 110-111\\ n\\ 33\\ \end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up Sentence, The topic. Importance i writing Sentence Structure	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\\ 121-128\\ n\\ 110-111\\ n\\ 33\\ 13, 51\\ \end{array}$
 Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up Sentence, The topic. Importance i writing Sentence Structure Skits, Writing of 	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\\ 121-128\\ n\\ 110-111\\ n\\ 33\\ 13, 51\\ 100\\ \end{array}$
Recipes, How to originate Recipes, How to write Reference Material as in this book Releases, Information Releases, News Report Writing Résumés, How to prepare Sales Sense. The chapter on ac vertising Scripts, Television. How to set ther up Sentence, The topic. Importance i writing Sentence Structure	$\begin{array}{r} 64\\ 41-58\\ 14\\ 67-76\\ 154-156\\ 163\\ 165\\ 121-128\\ n\\ 110-111\\ n\\ 33\\ 13, 51\\ \end{array}$

Speeches, How to plan and give 137 – 144
Start. Where and how to start in
writing 7 – 14
Student leaflet to accompany film-
strip 102
Students, Notes to 118, 161, 167
Style shows for schools 150
Surveys, Notes on conducting 165
Symbols used in editing and proof-
reading 174 – 176
Synchronize, The need to 13
Talks to groups 137-144
Teaching materials. How to make
them acceptable 88
Teaching via television 108

Television, Discussion of	103 - 113
Terminology used in printing	81
Textbooks, How to write	134
Themes in programs	146
Titles for cookbooks	132
Titles for speeches	138
Topic Sentênce, The importance of	33 - 36
Type, Comparative sizes of	136
Visualizing the audience, Impor	-
tance of (See also 10, 17, 59, 60	
79, 81, 91, 170)	8
Words, What about 5, 56 - 57, 71	, 133, 168
Words and Pictures	3 – 6
Writing copy to fit space. Be sure to)
read this	39